BFA Agency Positions with Increases and Fringe

CGO - Public Employee Relations Board
Formulation Year : 2017

Fund Detail
0100

Position No
00000503
00074998
00083563
00013834
00016462
00017718
00009546
00035204
00070236
00077408
00077442

Grand Total

Position Title
EXECUTIVE DIR
SUPERVISOR ATTORNEY ADVISOR
Student Intern
LEGAL ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIS
Administrative Officer
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ATTORNEY ADVISOR
Attomey Advisor
ATTORNEY ADVISOR
PARALEGAL
ATTORNEY ADVISOR

Grade Step Comp Object

17
14
03
15

©® 0o ®mNNG RN e

0111
0111

Program Code 2 Title
AGENCY MANAGEMENT
AGENCY MANAGEMENT
AGENCY MANAGEMENT
ADJUDICATION
ADJUDICATION
ADJUDICATION
ADJUDICATION
ADJUDICATION
ADJUDICATION
ADJUDICATION
ADJUDICATION

Program Code 3 Title
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

LEGAL SUPPORT
LEGAL SUPPORT
LEGAL SUPPORT
COURT APPEALS
COURT APPEALS
COURT APPEALS
COURT APPEALS
COURT APPEALS

Active/lnactive
Active
Active
Inactive
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Filled/Vacant
Filled
Filled
Vacant
Vacant
Filled
Filled
Filled
Filled
Filled
Filled
Filled

Cur Year FTE

1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
9.00

Salary
157,574.50
128,653.18

0.00

0.00
104,995.11
45,829.00
105,928.29
108,872.03
102,984.55
71,468.61
108,872.03
935,177.30

Salary Increases
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,374.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,374.87

Step Increases
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Salary + Step Increases
157,574.50
128,653.18

0.00

0.00
104,995.11
47,203.87
105,928.29
108,872.03
102,984.55
71,468.61
108,872.03
936,552.17

Fringe Benefits
29,939.16
24,444.10

0.00

0.00
19,949.07
8,968.74
20,126.38
20,685.69
19,567.06
13,579.04.
20,685.69
177,944.93

Total Salary + Fringe
187,513.66
153,097.28

0.00

0.00
124,944.18
56,172.61
126,054.67
120,557.72
122,551.61
85,047.65
129,557.72
1,114,497.10
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